
hot & spicy

Appetiers Soup

House Specialties

Beef

Shrimp

Vegetable

Chicken

Rice

Noodle

Egg Drop Soup      (S) 2.69   (L) 4.99
Hot Sour Soup       (S) 2.69   (L) 4.99

Szechuan Triple Delight            
Happy Family                            
Triple Delight                            
General Gau’s  Tofu                   
Sesame Tofu                               

Egg Rolls (2)
Spring Rolls (2)
Scallion Pancake
Crab Rangoons (10)
Peking Ravioli (6)
Chicken Wings
Chicken FingersChicken Fingers
Boneless Spareribs
Beef Teriyaki (6)
Chicken Teriyaki (6)
Fried Shrimp (6)

Pu Pu Plater For Two

5.49
5.49
7.49
9.99
8.99
9.89
9.959.95
9.29
10.49
9.95
9.85

27.00

Beef Broccoli                              
KungPao Beef                             
Pepper Steak                               

KungPao Shrimp                        
Shrimp with Vegetables             

Stir Fried String Beans           
Vegetable Delight                      
Broccoli w. Brown Sauce          

General Gau’s Chicken              
Sesame Chicken                         
Chicken Broccoli                
Chicken with Vegetable           
KungPao Chicken                    
Chicken with Yu-Hsiang Sauce  
Sweet & Sour Chicken  Sweet & Sour Chicken  

Vegetarian Fried Rice                  9.49
Pork Fried Rice     (S) 4.99    (L) 9.79
House Fried Rice                       10.79
Chicken Fried Rice                      9.49
White Rice            (S) 1.99    (L) 3.49

Vegetable LoMein                      
Chicken LoMein                     
House LoMein                        

15.99
19.99
14.99
12.29
12.29

13.49
13.49
13.49

13.49
13.49

11.49
11.49
11.49

13.99
13.79
11.79
11.79
11.79
11.79
111.79

10.79
10.79
11.99
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  ** Sushi Menu are Fully Available **

No Substitutions or Any Modifications

Holiday Menu


